
C
K

B
 C

ar
rie

r 2
02

5

PRODUCT INFORMATION

CKB™ CARRIER is a strong, robust and sturdy unbleached multi-layered kraft board, most commonly used in 
producing plastic-free food packaging, drinks packaging, bottle holders and more. CKB™ CARRIER features 
a smooth, white coated top side with a natural look and feel and a kraft reverse. 

STOCK SCHEDULE

SUGGESTED USES l Bottle carriers l Dry food packaging l Chilled food 
packaging l Packaging for non-food items l Frozen food packaging

640mm x 900 mm
720mm x 1020mm
1020mm x 720mm

Micron
gsm

510
330
●

●

●

455
300
●

●

●

PROCESS SUITABILITY

CKB™ CARRIER is ideal for litho, flexo & rotogravure print processes 
as well as embossing & hot foil stamping. 

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information

300
455

80

1.4

8.5

38.3

18.7

Grammage (gsm)
Thickness (mic)
ISO Brightness (%)
Smoothness (mic)
Moisture (%)	 

Stiffness (mNm)
MD
CD

330
510

80

1.4

8.5

51.9

23.8

www.paper.co.uk

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

CREDENTIALS

l = Ream Wrapped

CARRIER

575
380
●

●

●

380
575

80

1.5

8.5

72.3

37.4


