

PRODUCT INFORMATION

CKB™ CARRIER is a strong, robust and sturdy unbleached multi-layered kraft board, most commonly used in producing plastic-free food packaging, drinks packaging, bottle holders and more. CKB™ CARRIER features a smooth, white coated top side with a natural look and feel and a kraft reverse.

SUGGESTED USES ● Bottle carriers ● Dry food packaging ● Chilled food packaging ● Packaging for non-food items ● Frozen food packaging

PROCESS SUITABILITY

CKB™ CARRIER is ideal for litho, flexo & rotogravure print processes as well as embossing & hot foil stamping.

STOCK SCHEDULE

Micron	455	510	575
gsm	300	330	380
640mm x 900 mm	•	•	•
720mm x 1020mm	•	•	•
1020mm x 720mm	•	•	•

⁼ Ream Wrapped

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information						
Grammage (gsm)		300	330	380		
Thickness (mic)		455	510	575		
ISO Brightness (%)		80	80	80		
Smoothness (mic)		1.4	1.4	1.5		
Moisture (%)		8.5	8.5	8.5		
Stiffness (mNm)	MD	38.3	51.9	72.3		
	CD	18.7	23.8	37.4		

CREDENTIALS









The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

